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ACH Mechanical Contractors, Inc. Hector M. Vargas hvargas@achmechanical.com 909‐307‐2850
Air‐Ex Air Conditoning, Inc. Robert H. Carder r.carder@air‐ex.com 909‐596‐6856
AMT Systems, Inc. Tim Sutton tsutton@amtsystemsinc.com 661‐251‐4206
Arrowhead Mechanical Inc. Robert Gastel arrowheadm@aol.com 909‐884‐0174
Audio Associates Linda Jewitt ljewitt@audioassociates.com 619‐461‐9445 x103
Bali Construction, Inc. Grant Wood estimating@baliconstruction.com 626‐442‐8003
BEC Electrical  Dan Guy dguy@becelectric.com 909‐381‐2646
Bell Roof Company, Inc. Scott Lyon scott@bellroofcompany.com 909‐885‐6863
Best Contracting Services, Inc. Janette Luna estimating@bestcontracting.com 310‐328‐6969
Bogh Engineering Inc. Lisa Venable/Mark Bogh lisa@bogh.biz 951‐845‐4607
Bravo Concrete Construction Services, Inc. Steve P. De Gennaro kathy@bravoconcreteshop.com 951‐680‐9009
Circle City Electric, Inc. John M. Johnson john.johnson@circlecityelectric.com 951‐789‐6872
Commercial Roofing Systems, Inc. Glenn Hiller crs@comroofsys.com 626‐359‐5354
Construction Electric, Inc. Kenneth C. Lockhart III kc@constructionelectric.com 951‐789‐8350
Cornerstone Masonry Services, Inc Penny Zambrano reception@cornerstonemasonry.org 818‐767‐3300
Cruz Prado and Associates; CP Systems Mark Cruz markcruz@c‐psystems.net 661‐250‐9191
Dan Worley Plumbing, Inc. Brad Worley Plumbing bworley@danworleyplumbing.com 760‐247‐8829
Desert Air Conditioning Jeffrey W. Shaw jshaw@desertairps.com 760‐323‐3383
Digital Networks Group Mike Stammire salessupport@digitalnetworksgroup.com 949‐428‐6333
Empyrean Plumbing, Inc. David A. Koralewski dave@empyreanplumbing.com 951‐776‐4616
ENKO Systems, Inc. Tina Fastuca tinaf@enkosystems.com 909‐885‐7771
FEC Electric, Inc Kurt de Steuben kurt@fec‐electric.com 909‐793‐0963
Fischer, Inc. Gretchen Fischer/Beth Morgan gretchen@fischerinc.us; beth@fischerinc.us 909‐881‐2910
Franklin Mechanical Systems, Inc. Joe Horacek joefms@earthlink.net 951‐845‐1000
Golden Phoenix Construction Co., Inc. Faris Naman faris.naman@goldenphoenixinc.com 626‐421‐7936
Hamel Contracting, Inc. Grant J. Hamel estimating@hamelinc.com 951‐600‐2783
Haxton Masonry Inc. Steve Haxton steve@haxtonmasonry.com 928‐344‐6174
J.G. Tate Fire Protection Systems James G. Tate jimtate@jgtate.com 858‐486‐0900
J.M. Farnan Co., Inc. Kelle Donofrio/Chris Farnan kellejmfco@yahoo.com; chrisjmfco@yahoo.com 909‐596‐1593
Journey Air Conditioning, Inc. Ian Journey ijourney@journeyac.com 661‐322‐1633
JPI Development Group, Inc. Mariela Barrera estimating@jpidevelopment.com 951‐973‐7680
KAR Construction Kurt Rothweiler kurtrothweiler@karconstruction.com 909‐988‐5054
KCB Towers, Inc. Anissa Stoecker anissa@kcbt.biz 909‐862‐0322
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Kincaid Industries, Inc. Rocky Espiritusanto rocky@kincaidindustries.com 760‐343‐5457
Kretschmar & Smith Andrew N. Kretschmar/Dana Villarreal andy@kandsmasonry.com; dana@kandsmasonry.com 951‐361‐1405
Letner Roofing Company Joe Suttle jsuttle@letner.com 714‐633‐0030
Los Angeles Air Conditioning Michael Erfurth mike@laair.net 909‐596‐7077
Marina Landscape, Inc. John Gutierrez jgutierrez@marinaco.com; estimator@marinaco.com 714‐939‐6600
Mathews Mechanical Brian Mathews brian@mathewsmechanical.com 951‐284‐5542
McWhirter Steel, Inc. Gregg Liske gliske@mcwhirtersteel.com 661‐951‐8998
NUWAY Inc Kim Coons kim@nuwaymasonry.com 951‐681‐9052
PA Thompson Engineering Company, Inc. Andrea Price aprice@thompsone.com 951‐784‐7270
Peltzer Plumbing Inc Vern Peltzer vern@peltzerplumbing.com 760‐751‐9865
Penn Air Control, Inc. Gina Medel finam@pennairgroup.com 714‐220‐9091 x240
Pipe Constructors, Inc. Arna Cates pipeconstructors@yahoo.com 951‐928‐2211
Precision Electric Company/GA Abell Inc. Vivian Castro estimating@precisionelectricco.com 619‐390‐2991
Pro‐Craft Construction. Inc. Timothy McFayden Tim@procraftconstructioninc.com 909‐790‐5222
R.J. Daum Construction Stan Engstrom Bids@rjdaum.com 714‐894‐4300
RB Sheet Metal. Inc. Laura Gutierrez rbsheetmetal@verizon.net 909‐794‐1775
Reyes Masonry Contractors, Inc. Chris Urrea chrisu@reyes‐reycon.com 805‐525‐8134
RIS Electrical Contractors, Inc. Robert M. Hayes bob@riselec.com 951‐653‐2611
Rocky Coast Builders, Inc. Doug Ladderbush dl@rcbcorp.com 760‐489‐7770
SCW Contracting Steven Scrape stevescrape@scwcompanies.com 760‐728‐1308 x119
Sheldon Mechanical Corportation Brandon Quinn Brandon@sheldonmech.com 661‐286‐1361
Southern California Sound Image, Inc. Jared Shapiro jshapiro@sound‐image.com 760‐737‐3900
Suttles Plumbing & Mechanical Corp. Stephanie Aguilar stephanie@suttlesplumbing.com 818‐718‐9779
Time and Alarm Systems Keith Senn keithsenn@timeandalarm.com 951‐685‐1761
Vernes Plumbing, Inc. Lawrence J. Verne larry@vernesplumbing.com 714‐994‐1971
Vulcan Steel Company Davis H. Hopper davishopper@vulcansteelcompany.com 909‐877‐0975
W.D. Gott Construction Co. James Hetzel jim@wdgottconstruction.com 909‐982‐8951
West Tech Mechanical, Inc. Gus Wahid jane@westtechmech.com 909‐625‐1170
Westland Heating and Air Condiitoning, Inc. Kim Helton khelton@westlandservice.com 909‐605‐1013
Winegardner Masonry Susie Sheppard ssheppard@winegardnermasonry.com 909‐795‐9711
RND CONTRACTORS, INC.  NANCY SAUTER NSAUTER@RNDCONTRACTORSINC.COM (909) 429‐8500
BRADSHAW ENGINEERING CORPORATION KEVIN READ KEVIN@BRADSHAWENG.COM (619) 448‐4300
SOUTHWEST FIRE PROTECTION CO. PATRICIA L. BROWN PATTY@SWFP.COM (626) 359‐0034


